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Event-No. 33
200m Butterfly Women

Heat1 (11:36)

Lane Name

Ellen Bernhardsson
Clara Lindstrom

Wiebke Petrak

Melina Haberer

Leerke Damgaard
Kirstine Sabroe Sgrensen
Johanne Falkenby Skytte
Lena Ringkamp

Leonie Balkow

Amanda Holmberg

Heat 2 (11:39)

Mette Roat Jgrgensen
Ida Riddersholm

Linn Bengtsson

Lumi Oura

Hannah Kinane

Felicia Gothberg

Olivia EImquist

Iina Pihlaja

Emily Madeleine Helms
Carolina Sahl Rasmussen

CONOCUNHLRWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2008
2008
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2007
2007

2007
2009
2007
2010
2006
2004
2007
2008
2009
2001

NOC Team

SWE Osby Simsallskap
SWE SK Triton

GER TSG Kleinostheim
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER SVV Plauen (TW)
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
FIN Cetus Espoo

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
FIN Raision Urheilijat

GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
3:05.23
2:59.29
2:56.07
2:51.97
2:48.31
2:48.37
2:52.65
2:57.81
3:01.81
3:08.05

2:47.14
2:42.97
2:33.26
2:28.22
2:24.60
2:27.48
2:31.87
2:39.63
2:45.58
2:48.00

11:36
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